Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Name

Geoff Phemister
Casey Weiss
Jud Hightower
Jarrett Johnston
Will Doughtie
Logan Leggett
Kyle Kelting
Dylan Coffer
Will Paulsell
Bobby Barber
Derick Kelting

$750.00
$600.00
$500.00
$400.00
$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00



