Place	Name	
1st	Geoff Phemister	\$750.00
2nd	Casey Weiss	\$600.00
3rd	Jud Hightower	\$500.00
4th	Jarrett Johnston	\$400.00
5th	Will Doughtie	\$300.00
6th	Logan Leggett	\$250.00
7th	Kyle Kelting	\$200.00
8th	Dylan Coffer	\$175.00
9th	Will Paulsell	\$150.00
10th	Bobby Barber	\$125.00
11th	Derick Kelting	\$100.00